33

31

34

17

32

Low

Low

Low

High

Low

= Hainzl Sepp
= Hainzl Susi
Saab 96 V4

Ed Lautenschlager Andreas
E3 Capitani Daniel
Triumph TR 7

== Melichar Christian
= Melichar Daniel
Volvo 123 GT

3 Egli Ronald
= Kornhuber Dominik
Jaguar MK 2-3.4 Itr.

= K|ee Manfred
= Thomin Dirk
VW Kéafer

STEIERMARK

WINTERRALLYE

Winterrallye Steiermark 2025
Class 2 - Final Overall Classifications

2 1 B 3
2 2 B -
2 3 C 1
2 - A -
2 R B R

18/01/2025 20:12:59

782 1139

5156 6337

10320 3362

19469 7498

36320 O

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1921

11493

13682

26967

+100

+974

+1111

+7882

+528

+10100

+12289

+25574

1/1



